



2015 11 12

22

						%
	2015 11 12		2,000	\$0.5000	10,497,000	0.3737%
			499,000	\$0.4950	9,998,000	0.3559%
			199,000	\$0.5000	9,799,000	0.3488%
			200,000	\$0.5200	9,599,000	0.3417%
			200,000	\$0.5300	9,399,000	0.3346%
			299,000	\$0.5400	9,100,000	0.3239%
			97,000	\$0.5400	9,003,000	0.3205%
			100,000	\$0.5400	8,903,000	0.3169%
			3,000	\$0.5400	8,900,000	0.3168%
			200,000	\$0.5300	8,700,000	0.3097%
			300,000	\$0.5300	8,400,000	0.2990%



			176,000	\$0.5400	8,224,000	0.2928%
			300,000	\$0.5300	7,924,000	0.2821%
			94,000	\$0.5300	7,830,000	0.2787%

(3)